
1 Roots – wings Annual Book& Workbook  Srijan   

2 Malayalam – Keralapadavali SCERT  

3 Hindi- Amritha -6 Full Marks

4 Maths

5 Science

6 History

7 Geography

8 Politics

9 I.T – IT Media – 6 Expo Soft

10 MS – Living in Harmony Oxford

11 Cursive Writing – Art of Calligraphy No- 6 Expo Soft

12 G K – GK Magic RatnaSagar

13 Art & Craft Expo Soft

1 Roots – wings Annual Book & Workbook  Srijan

2 Malayalam – Keralapadavali SCERT

3 Hindi-  Amritha -7 Full Marks

4 Maths

5 Science

6 History

7 Geography

8 Politics

9 I.T – IT Media – 7 Expo Soft

10 MS – Living in Harmony Oxford

11 Cursive Writing – Art of Calligraphy No- 7 Expo Soft

12 G K – GK Magic RatnaSagar

13 Art & Craft Expo Soft

1 Roots – wings Annual Book & Workbook  Srijan

2 Malayalam – Keralapadavali SCERT

3 Hindi-  Amritha -8 Full Marks

Class - VIII

CHRIST NAGAR CENTRAL SCHOOL, SENIOR SECONDARY KUCHAPURAM

TEXT BOOK LIST 2020-2021  

Class - VI

NCERT

NCERT

Class - VII



4 Maths

5 Science

6 History

7 Geography

8 Politics

9 I.T – IT Media – 8 Expo Soft

10 MS – Living in Harmony Oxford

11 Cursive Writing – Art of Calligraphy No- 8 Expo Soft

12 G K – GK Magic RatnaSagar

13 Art & Craft Expo Soft

2 Moments - English Suppl. Rdr

3 Mathematics

4 Science

5 India & Comtemprary World - History

6 Contemprary India - Geogrophy

7 Democratic Politics 

7 Economics

9 Kerala Padavali

10 Adisthana Padavali

11 Map Reflexion Prachi 

12 Practical Skills in Science Full Marks

13 Health & Physical Education RatnaSagar

14 Laboratory Manual-Maths  Arya Publication

1 First Flight - English Text

2 Footprints without Feet - English Suppl. Rdr

3 Mathematics

4 Science

5 India & Contemporary World II - History

SCERT

NCERT

1 Beehive - English Text

8 Malayalam TejaswiyayaVaghmi

Class - IX

Class X

NCERT

NCERT



6 Contemporary India - Geography

7 Understanding Economic Development - Economic

8 Democratic Politics II

9 Chattampi Swamikal

10 Kerala Padavali

11 AdisthanaPadavali

12 Map Reflexion Prachi

13 Practical Skills in Science Full Marks

14 Health & Physical Education Ratna Sagar

15 Laboratory Manual-Maths  Arya Publication

1 Hornbill - English Core

2 Snapshot - Suppl. Eng Core

3 Mathematics

4 Biology

5 Chemistry Part I

6 Chemistry Part II

7 Physics Part I

8 Physics Part II

Lab Manual - Chemistry

Lab Manual - Biology

10 Lab Manual - Physics

11 Malayalam State 

1 Hornbill - English Core

2 Snapshot - Suppl. Eng Core

3 History- Themes in world History 

4 Geography – India Physical Environment 

5  Geography  - Fundamentals of Physical Geography

6 Politics- Political Theory

7 Politics - Indian Constitution at Work

8 Malayalam State 

9 Informatics   practices with   Phython Sulthan Chand  

NCERT

SCERT

NCERT

Lexmi

Class XI SCIENCE

Class XI- Humanities

NCERT



1 Flemingo - English Core

2 Vistas - Suppl. Eng Core

3 Mathematics Part I

4 Mathematics Part II

5 Biology 

6 Chemistry I

7 Chemistry II

8 Physics I

9 Physics II

10 Practical Chemistry 

Practical Biology

Practical Physics

1 Flemingo - English Core

2 Vistas - Suppl. Eng Core

3 History – India History Part -1

4 History – India History Part - 2

5 History – India History Part - 3

6 Geography – India Political Economy 

7 Geography - Practical Work in Geography 

8 Geography – Fundamentals of Human Geography

9 Politics – Politics Since India Independence 

10 Politics – Contemporary World Politics

11 Malayalam State

12 I.P (065) Sulthan Chand

NCERT

NCERT

Lexmi

***

Class XII - SCIENCE

Class 12- Humanities


